Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Appliedfilters:
CPC: VCC: Office Administration Administration & Supervision;
Cohot 73
Respondents 45
Responsdrate 62%

Description of Survey Respondents

Demographics
Gender Ageat the Timeof the Survey

Aboriginal Identity Median Age

0% 39

Based on domestic students only.

Further Education

Ofthosewho took further studies

2 9 % FurtherStudiesRelatedto Program e ditoront i

14%

took further studies after graduating
from their program




Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Appliedfilters:
CPC: VCC: Office Administration Administration & Supervision;

Cohot 73
Respondents 45
Responsdrate 62%
Employment Outcomes
Inlabourforce 93% Ofthoseemployed: =
Employmentrate 87%

Unemploymentate | 4.9%

The "Employment rate" is the number employed as a percentage of all
respondents. The "Unemployment rate" is the number of unemployed as a
percentage of respondents in the labour force.

WeeklyHoursWorked HourlyWage Hourly Wage Group(main job)
(median,main job) (median,main job) $100r less

$10.01to $15 | 4%

3 5 $ 2 1 $15.01to $20 35%
$20.01to $25 48%
$25.01to $30 13%

ills and KnowledgeGained More than $30

Usefulin PerformingJob

TimeSpentLookingfor Employment
p 38% ploy

29%

Lesshanl1 1to 2 months3to 4 months5to 6 months More than 6

month months

Top Occupations (4 digit NOC)
%of those
# Employed employed
1241:Administrativeassistants 7 18%
XXXXUnclassifiedccupations 6 15%
1411:Generaloffice supportworkers 4 10%
1431:Accountingandrelatedclerks 2 5%
6211:Retailsalessupervisors 2 5%
4212:Socialndcommunityserviceworkers 2 5%
1221:Administrativeofficers 2 5%
1224:Propertyadministrators 2 5%
1414:Receptionists 2 5%
1311:Accountingechniciansandbookkeepers 1 3%

Total of top occupations 30 77%
Totalemployed 39




Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Appliedfilters:
Cohort

Respondents
Responsd&rate

Percentagesre basedon thosewho gavea validrating, excludinghosewho



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:
CPC: VCC: Office Administration - Legal Office;

Description of Survey Respondents

Cohort 24
Respondents 11
Response Rate 46%

Demographics
Gender

Aboriginal Identity Median Age

0% 30

Based on domestic students only.

Further Education

82% Further Studies Related to Program

took further studies after graduating
from their program
n=9

1003 mmm— .

of those who had taken further
studies said their program prepared
them well

64%

of respondents
were currently studying

Past Education

of respondents had taken previous post-secondary

Credentials are based on those who had taken previous post-secondary education.
Respondents could report more than one type of post-secondary credential.

Age at the Time of the Survey

Of those who took furth

at a different institution:

67%

expected transfer credit
n=2

Of those who
expected transfer credit:

50%

Received transfer credit

100%

were very satisfied or satisfied
with their transfer experience

Adult Basic Education

English as a
Second Language






Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:
Cohort

Respondents
Response Rate

Percentages are based on those who gave a valid rating, excluding those who



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:

CPC: VCC: Office Administration - Medical Office;
Cohort 79
Respondents 50
Response Rate 63%

Description of Survey Respondents

Demographics
Gender Age at the Time of the Survey

Aboriginal Identity Median Age

7% 38

Based on domestic students only.

Further Education

Of those who took furth

20% Further Studies Related to Program e difforent sttt

took further studies after graduating O %
from their program
_ expected transfer credit
n= 10
n=20
Of those who

0
7 8 /0 expected transfer credit:

of those who had taken further

studies said their program prepared
them well Received transfer credit

of respondents were very satisfied or satisfied
with their transfer experience

were currently studying

Past Education

Respondents were asked if they

took ABE or ESL

7 6% of respondents had taken previous post-secondary education

Adult Basic Education

English as a
Second Language

Credentials are based on those who had taken previous post-secondary education.
Respondents could report more than one type of post-secondary credential.



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:
Cohort

Respondents
Response Rate

3237: Oth0Tc58TT81Tf.2202090TD.001E3364

1422: Data entry clerks 1 3%

1225: Purchasing agents and officers 1 3%
38 97%



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:
Cohort

Respondents
Response Rate

2%

0%

Percentages are based on those who gave a valid rating, excluding those who said Not applicable.



& BC Stude

nt

O Juicomes

29%

Description of Survey Respondents

Demographics
Gender
H Male
Female
25-29
Aboriginal Identity Median Age 30-39
O /0 40 and older
Based on domestic students only.

Further Education

25%

took further studies after graduating
from their program

n=1

100%

of those who had taken further
studies said their program prepared
them well

25%

of respondents
were currently studying

Past Education

No credential

Trades program diploma, certificate, or citation
Non-trades credential below Bachelor level
Bachelor's degree

Certificate or diploma above Bachelor level

Graduate degree

Further Studies Related to Program

e
-

-

100%

e

= Very related

= Not very related 1 Not at all related

25%

50%

Credentials are based on those who had taken previous post-secondary education.
Respondents could report more than one type of post-secondary credential.

Age at the Time of the Survey

I Somewhat related

75%

25%
25%

50%

Of those who took furth

at a different institu

expected transfer credit
n= -

Of those who
expected transfer credit:

Received transfer credit

were very satisfied or satisfied
with their transfer experience

Adult Basic Education
0%

English as a
Second Language

0%




Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:
CPC: VCC: Office Administration - Records Management;

Cohort 14
Respondents 4
Response Rate 29%

Employment Outcomes
Of those employed:

In labour force 100%
Employment rate 75%
Unemployment rate
The "Employment rate" is the number employed as a percentage of all

respondents. The "Unemployment rate" is the number of unemployed as a
percentage of respondents in the labour force.

Weekly Hours Worked Hourly Wage Hourly Wage Group (main job)
(median, main job) (median, main job) $10 or less
$10.01 to $15
3 8 — $15.01 to $20
$20.01 to $25
) ) $25.01 to $30
Skills and Knowledge Gained
More than $30

Useful in Performing Job
Time Spent Looking for Employment
100%

m Very useful

@ Useful

= Not very useful
1Not at

Lessthan1 1 to 2 months 3 to 4 months 5 to 6 months More than 6
month months

Top Occupations (4-digit NOC)
% of those
# Employed employed

1224: Property administrators 1 33%
1411: General office support workers 1 33%
1241: Administrative assistants 1 33%

Total of top occupations 3 100%

Total employed 3




Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:

Cohort
Respondents
Response Rate

25%

0%

25%

0%

Satisfaction with Not
applicable

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Percentages are based on those who gave a valid rating, excluding those who said Not applicable.



